Business Licensing & Permitting City of Dixon Business License Tax & Fee Table New Application
Tax & Fee Schedule & AB 1379 State Mandated Charges Processing Fees ®
Business Type New Businesses Renewals
Jan - Apr - Jul - Oct -
Mar Jun Sep Dec Note Fees Note
Bars/Taverns 351.00 298.50 | 246.00 193.50 254.00 137.00
Carnivals/Fairs/ Amusements and Concessions 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 | Plus $30.00 per day 44.00 137.00
Gas Stations 201.00 186.00 171.00 156.00 104.00 137.00
Grocery Stores 291.00 253.50 216.00 178.50 194.00 137.00
Grocery/Gas Combination 231.00 208.50 186.00 163.50 134.00 137.00
Living Accommodations 201.00 186.00 171.00 156.00 104.00 137.00
Restaurants w/o Liquor 231.00 208.50 186.00 163.50 134.00 137.00
Restaurants w/Liguor 351.00 298.50 | 246.00 193.50 254.00 137.00
Temporary Vendors 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 | Per day n/a 137.00
Vending Machines 141.00 141.00 141.00 141.00 | Plus $5.00 per machine 44.00 137.00
Dances, Dancing Places 381.00 321.00 261.00 201.00 284.00 137.00
Events 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Warehousing/Distributions Centers 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Manufacturing/Assembling 201.00 186.00 171.00 156.00 104.00 137.00
Adult bookstores/Videos/Paraphernalia/ 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Tattoo Parlors/Palm Readers/Smoke Shops
Professionals- Doctors, Dentists, Attorneys, 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Consultants, Architects (Per Professional)
Motorized Vehicle Sales (Personal, Recreational 231.00 208.50 186.00 16350 134.00 137.00
Commercial, Industrial and/or Agricultural)
Taxicabs 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
SP | Peddlers/Solicitors/Itinerant Merchants 170.00 162.50 155.00 147.50 74.00 42.00 | Per person
Massage Thereapists, Hair & Nail Salons 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Contractors, Plumbers, Electricians 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Retail Stores 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Automotive, Tire Service 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Property Mgmt., Real Estate Co., Apartments 171.00 163.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
H.O.P. Businesses 201.00 186.00 171.00 156.00 74.00 137.00
All Other Non-H.O.P. Dixon Businesses 171.00 158.50 156.00 148.50 74.00 137.00
Non-Dixon Businesses 201.00 186.00 171.00 156.00 74.00 137.00
SP Special Permit required in addition to business license.
Highlighed Business Types must complete a Waste Water Discharge Permit
application.
5. Business License revision cost is $21.00
1. A separate license is required for each business location. 6. Home Occupation Permit (one time fee) $176.00
2. Duplicate license cost is $21.00. 7. Family Day Care Home Permit (one time fee) $251.00
3. Multiple businesses at one (1) location each require a business license. 8. AB 1379 State Mandated Charge $4.00 — NO EXCEPTIONS
4. NO LICENSE IS TRANSFERRABLE. ALL RATES INCLUDE AB 1379 State Mandated Fees, Taxes and

Ordinace No. 17-011

*New Businesses Established by Dixon Residents Exempt from BL Tax Only Per

New Application Processing Fee. *Business license tax is from Reso. 02-018.
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